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( Spelling ]

1. The children were the objects from smallest to
largest.

2. Do not show to anyone.

3. lwasgivena award.

4. We spent a of hours at the shops.

5. You should your fabric carefully.

6. The dustin the air made me

7. Rosie used a sewing to make her dress.
8. The spy used ink to write his message.
9. Chewing gum is in school.

10. We watched a film on last night.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Lola was the lead in her school play.
Cross the busy road with

Maple is sometimes poured on pancakes.
My sister gave me her favourite book.
Amy borrowed a book from the library.
The comedian was dressed in a costume.

We paused to look at the

view.

She based her research on the results of the

The football player was

The till printed the

END OF TEST
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